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2017 NZ Short Course Championships - 3/10/2017 to 7/10/2017

Results - Session 8 - Finals
 
Event 126  Women 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

A - Final
Aquagym Swimming Club 171 Bates, Hannah 4:48.92  4:51.83
United Swimming Club 192 Macdonald, Millie 4:51.33  4:57.32
Hillcrest Swim Club 153 McCarthy, Gina 4:52.04  4:56.09
Nepean Aquatic Swim Club 174 Slaughter, Abbey 4:52.33  4:54.13
Howick Pakuranga 205 Chapman, Nikki 4:53.97  4:57.93
United Swimming Club 176 Eastwood, Ellie 4:54.30  4:59.68
Otumoetai Swimming Club 187 Matthews, Ruby 4:58.53  4:54.53
Enterprise Swim Club 138 Finau, Tyler 5:03.55  5:04.32
Jasi Swim Club 169 Jackson, Kaylee 5:03.92  4:59.80
St Paul's Swimming Club 1510 Miller, Sarah 5:06.71  5:03.47

B - Final
Pirates Swim Team 1611 Hogg, Julia 5:00.47  5:06.62
Parnell Swimming 1512 McLaren, Annabelle 5:01.94  5:06.53
Enterprise Swim Club 2013 Fisher, Jaimee 5:01.98  5:08.26
Wharenui Swim Club 1614 Berquist, Leah 5:06.65  5:05.36
Hillcrest Swim Club 1615 Soo Choon, Grace 5:07.51  5:06.02
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 1416 Shivnan, Molly 5:08.12  5:08.33
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1517 North, Lucy 5:08.86  5:08.06
Capital Swim Club 1418 Irving, Sophie 5:10.62  5:05.17
Ace Swimming Club 1519 Chapman, Madison 5:13.51  5:10.22
Capital Swim Club 1720 Burns, Macy 5:20.38  5:08.95

C - Final
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1721 Ryland-Higgins, Danika 5:04.68  5:11.01
Kiwi West Aquatics 1522 Marshall, Holly 5:05.71  5:10.24
St Peters Western 1323 Ramsay, Ella 5:07.58  5:13.94
Pirates Swim Team 1524 Borlase, Lucy 5:11.05  5:13.62
Pirates Swim Team 1425 Pulham, Hannah 5:11.94  5:12.98
Howick Pakuranga 1626 Harris, Phoebe 5:12.01  5:14.49
St Peter's Swimming Club 1527 McCormack, Eve 5:13.54  5:15.16
Mt. Albert Grammar 1628 Shipilova, Vasilina 5:13.77  5:15.83
Kawana Waters SC Inc 1529 May, Emma 5:14.37  5:14.21
Tasman Swim Club 1430 Anderson, Bree 5:15.59  5:12.00

D - Final
Kiwi Asc 1331 Wills, Madison 5:14.50  5:21.01
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1332 Ehler, Lara 5:15.12  5:16.97
Oamaru Swimming Club 1433 Keeling, Penny 5:17.28  5:17.60
Ace Swimming Club 1734 Chapman, Jess 5:18.11  5:20.62
Wharenui Swim Club 1535 Ponga, Evelyn 5:18.28  5:19.93
Howick Pakuranga 1436 Hill, Brooke 5:18.67  5:19.07
Capital Swim Club 2237 Rae, Natasha 5:19.16  5:20.45
Tasman Swim Club 1438 Riley, Piper 5:21.41  5:22.01
Napier Aquahawks 1439 Richfield, Mia 5:26.38  5:21.66
Swim Timaru 1540 Cloake, Eva 5:32.72  5:22.10

 
Event 127  Men 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

A - Final
Fairfield Swimming Club 211 Ashby, Bradlee 1:54.58  1:56.60
North Shore Swimming Club 222 Coetzee, Corneille 1:56.21  1:56.84
North Shore Swimming Club 203 Trembath, Andrew 1:57.10  1:58.84
Coast and Valley 204 Pender, Matthew 1:57.17  1:58.66
Fairfield Swimming Club 185 Jeffcoat, Andrew 1:58.12  1:58.52
North Shore Swimming Club 186 Prime, Callum 1:59.14  1:59.57
North Shore Swimming Club 217 Cropp, Jackson 1:59.41  2:00.28
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2017 NZ Short Course Championships - 3/10/2017 to 7/10/2017

Results - Session 8 - Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 127  Men 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pukekohe Swimming Club 168 Dell, Zac 2:00.24  2:00.57
North Shore Swimming Club 179 Kennard-Campbell, Finn 2:00.64  2:00.00
Capital Swim Club 1710 Watkins, Thomas 2:00.85  1:59.39

B - Final
Albany Creek Swim Club Inc 2011 Carsley, Campbell 2:01.09  2:02.68
North Shore Swimming Club 1812 Churches, Jason 2:01.92  2:03.94
Coast and Valley 1913 Vane-Tempest, Lachlan 2:02.34  2:05.46
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 1514 Kelliher, Angus 2:02.67  2:03.47
Pirates Swim Team 1715 Dorrington, George 2:02.86  2:05.18
Howick Pakuranga 1716 Chong, Adrian 2:04.30  2:05.68
Murihiku Swimming Club 1617 Corkery, Jackson 2:05.14  2:04.47
Ace Swimming Club 1618 Hardie, Danyon 2:06.31  2:06.18
Qeii Swim Club 1619 Pine, Zeke 2:06.76  2:04.61
North Shore Swimming Club 1420 Poching, Samuel 2:06.82  2:06.62

C - Final
Qeii Swim Club 1821 Dobbie, Satori 2:02.16  2:08.45
Wharenui Swim Club 1722 Forrest, Gordon 2:06.42  2:08.99
Wharenui Swim Club 1623 Rumble, Bryn 2:06.65  2:07.23
North Shore Swimming Club 1524 Makgill, Patrick 2:07.06  2:08.64
Swim Rotorua 1725 Baylis, Paddy 2:07.50  2:08.16
Wharenui Swim Club 1726 Clark, Max 2:07.55  2:07.59
Kiwi West Aquatics 1827 Gordon, Lane 2:08.40  2:08.70
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1628 Hirst, Corey 2:09.96  2:10.27
Porirua City Aquatics 1429 Lloyd, Bronson 2:10.50  2:09.23
Coast Swimming Club 1530 Selman, Jonathan 2:10.55  2:09.03

D - Final
Swim Rotorua 1731 Boles, David 2:06.73  2:10.92
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1532 Nichol, Josh 2:08.81  2:11.04
Capital Swim Club 2133 Fraser, Timothy 2:09.63  2:10.86
Raumati Swimming Club 1734 Cecioni, Nicolas 2:11.67  2:10.89
Mt Eden Swimming 1935 Ashcroft, John 2:11.74  2:11.73
Otumoetai Swimming Club 1336 Magner, Tarquin 2:12.01  2:10.43
Capital Swim Club 1537 Register, Sean 2:12.11  2:11.41
Zenith Asc 1838 Govaerts-Paul, Tame 2:12.51  2:11.20
Porirua City Aquatics 1439 Drummond, Max 2:12.87  2:10.69
Wharenui Swim Club 1440 MacGibbon, Thomas 2:13.51  2:11.59

 
Event 128  Women 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

A - Final
North Shore Swimming Club 201 Godwin, Emma 2:09.62  2:11.08
Howick Pakuranga 172 Gichard, Bobbi 2:10.39  2:11.51
Slovakian National Team 193 Hajkova, Karolina 2:10.85  2:11.19
United Swimming Club 164 Galloway, Gina 2:11.07  2:11.81
Northwave Swim Club 175 Simpson, Annabell 2:11.17  2:12.51
United Swimming Club 186 Lusby, Simone 2:11.49  2:11.32
Albany Creek Swim Club Inc 167 Short, Summer 2:14.43  2:14.40
Parnell Swimming 168 Rodgers, Imogen 2:14.97  2:14.60
Hillcrest Swim Club 159 McCarthy, Gina 2:19.03  2:13.48
Capital Swim Club 1410 Irving, Sophie 2:21.06  2:14.88

B - Final
Jasi Swim Club 2211 Maikuku, Ebony 2:16.57  2:18.42
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1512 Reid, Sasha 2:17.05  2:15.61
North Shore Swimming Club 1813 Drinnan, Ella 2:18.45  2:18.99
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 1414 Shivnan, Molly 2:18.73  2:17.34
Oamaru Swimming Club 1615 Mansfield, Tiana 2:19.27  2:17.11
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2017 NZ Short Course Championships - 3/10/2017 to 7/10/2017

Results - Session 8 - Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 128  Women 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pukekohe Swimming Club 1416 Howe, Tavarnya 2:19.47  2:16.73
Pukekohe Swimming Club 17*17 Cheyne, Rebecca 2:20.54  2:15.03
Parnell Swimming 16*17 Brooks, Emma 2:20.54  2:19.53
Aquagym Swimming Club 1419 Masangkay, Jeri 2:21.34  2:18.59
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1520 Swain, Kiana 2:26.25  2:19.48

C - Final
Napier Aquahawks 1721 Franks, Maggie 2:17.73  2:19.63
Qeii Swim Club 1922 Wright, Cassie 2:17.81  2:20.43
St Peter's Swimming Club 1423 Isaac, Holly 2:18.74  2:21.45
United Swimming Club 1724 Tarrant, Conor 2:19.20  2:19.99
Swim Rotorua 1525 Donelley, Bianca 2:21.29  2:20.80
Whakatane Swimming Club 1626 Paulsen, Caroline 2:21.85  2:21.98
Enterprise Swim Club 1327 Finau, Tyler 2:22.18  2:21.81
North Shore Swimming Club 1328 Seaman, Chloe 2:23.12  2:22.01
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1329 North, Emma 2:23.71  2:21.46
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 1330 Rahurahu, Holly 2:28.65  2:21.73

D - Final
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 1531 Noye, Annamiek 2:21.83  2:23.31
Greerton Swimming Club 1532 Cadzow, Kim 2:22.75  2:24.28
Kiwi West Aquatics 1433 Thompson, Eternal 2:23.07  2:24.33
Pirates Swim Team 1734 Mitchell, Aliesha 2:23.42  2:24.93
Stratford Amateur Swimming Clu 1535 Collins, Lauree 2:24.26  2:23.70
Jasi Swim Club 1536 McBride, Katie 2:24.92  2:24.18
Parnell Swimming 1737 Avis, Isobel 2:25.49  2:23.55
Pirates Swim Team 1438 Pulham, Hannah 2:25.87  2:24.97
United Swimming Club 1339 Welsh, Jesse 2:27.13  2:25.39
Swim Timaru 1540 Cloake, Eva 2:29.42  2:24.21

 
Event 129  Men 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

A - Final
Fairfield Swimming Club 211 Ashby, Bradlee 52.32  54.36
North Shore Swimming Club 202 Coetzee, Wilrich 52.35  52.83
Wharenui Swim Club 213 Phillips, Matthew 54.13  55.35
Capital Swim Club 184 Clareburt, Lewis 54.96  55.68
Albany Creek Swim Club Inc 185 Meincke, Jack 55.40  55.64
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 176 Rayner, Ollie 55.45  54.79
Neptune Swim Club 187 Ellis, Courtland 55.54  55.20
Qeii Swim Club 18*8 Dobbie, Satori 55.62  55.93
Coast Swimming Club 21*8 Van Der Star, David 55.62  55.64
Howick Pakuranga 2010 Asplin, Joshua 56.13  55.85

B - Final
Greerton Swimming Club 1611 O'Connor, Lochlainn 55.73  55.96
Aquagym Swimming Club 2312 James, Cameron 55.82  56.23
Enterprise Swim Club 1813 Taylor-Martin, Josh 55.93  56.77
United Swimming Club 1614 Smith, George 56.31  56.63
Coast and Valley 2015 Peoples, Joshua 56.64  56.01
Howick Pakuranga 2316 Vaotu'ua, Shaquile 56.95  56.99
Howick Pakuranga 1617 Henry, Tyron 57.19  57.07
Mt Eden Swimming 1618 Shibuya, Ikko 57.31  56.78
Enterprise Swim Club 1519 Pickett, Michael 57.36  56.59
Kiwi West Aquatics 1620 Hill, Xavier 57.45  57.01

C - Final
Tasman Swim Club 1821 McKenzie, Sam 56.46  57.42
Nelson South Swim Club 1722 McGuinniety, Matai 56.56  57.60
Albany Creek Swim Club Inc 1723 Gough, Lachlan 56.58  57.30
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2017 NZ Short Course Championships - 3/10/2017 to 7/10/2017

Results - Session 8 - Finals

C - Final ...   (Event 129  Men 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Capital Swim Club 1624 Julian, Atakura 56.96  57.16
Coast Swimming Club 1925 McCormack-Goeth, Josh 57.00  57.30
Aquagym Swimming Club 2426 Yee, Alexander 57.14  57.36
St Peter's Swimming Club 2027 Caldwell, Dan 57.27  57.48
Otumoetai Swimming Club 1528 Eiselen, Tristan 57.63  57.32
United Swimming Club 1929 Smeets, Jason 57.76  57.66
St Paul's Swimming Club 1530 Littlejohn, Ben 58.55  57.69

D - Final
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 1731 Batchelor, Timothy 57.64  58.33
Jasi Swim Club 1932 Perriam, Bailey 57.72  58.08
St Paul's Swimming Club 2133 Voykovich, Cameron 57.81  57.90
Capital Swim Club 1934 Forsythe, Devlin 57.83  58.27
Wharenui Swim Club 1935 Elson, Christopher 57.87  57.96
Coast and Valley 1736 Woolley, Cooper 57.93  58.08
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 1537 Kelliher, Angus 57.97  58.08
Te Awamutu Swim Club 1838 Stubbs, Maxwell 58.23  58.51
North Shore Swimming Club 1739 Lee, Joshua 58.53  58.46
Capital Swim Club 2140 Fraser, Timothy 59.38  58.41

 
Event 229  Men 100 SC Meter Butterfly Para Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Ice Breaker Aquatics 181 Arbuthnott%, Chris 1:02.94  1:02.59
Fairfield Swimming Club 212 Reynolds%, Jesse 1:05.45  1:05.79
Mt. Albert Grammar 213 Beck%, David 1:11.05  1:11.77
Howick Pakuranga 154 Solouota%, Tama 1:12.02  1:11.76
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 175 Adam%, George 1:19.19  1:19.46

 
Event 130  Women 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

A - Final
Coast Swimming Club 221 Gasson, Helena 58.86  1:00.88
North Shore Swimming Club 182 Lee, Yeonsu 1:00.62  1:00.51
United Swimming Club 163 Falconer, Madie 1:01.50  1:01.56
Kiwi West Aquatics 244 Buchanan, Jenna 1:01.78  1:01.98
Nepean Aquatic Swim Club 175 Slaughter, Abbey 1:02.11  1:01.59
Jasi Swim Club 196 Rennell, Emily 1:02.30  1:02.50
Aquagym Swimming Club 177 Bates, Hannah 1:02.73  1:01.38
Pukekohe Swimming Club 158 Swain, Kiana 1:02.81  1:02.20
Neptune Swim Club 159 Scott, Jessica 1:03.00  1:02.78
Fairymead Swimming Club 1310 Krueger, Jaime 1:04.03  1:02.90

B - Final
United Swimming Club 1411 Waldow, Alice 1:02.61  1:02.97
Te Awamutu Swim Club 1712 Ouwehand, Vanessa 1:02.65  1:03.46
St Peters Western 1313 Ramsay, Ella 1:03.29  1:03.09
United Swimming Club 1714 Miln, Summer 1:03.44  1:03.41
North Shore Swimming Club 1715 McTeigue, Tori 1:04.13  1:03.29
United Swimming Club 1416 Zhang, Yiqiong 1:04.18  1:03.25
Roskill Swimming Club 1617 Makaea, Lucy 1:04.30  1:04.07
Albany Creek Swim Club Inc 1818 Ryan, Abbey 1:04.70  1:04.32
Hillcrest Swim Club 1619 Soo Choon, Grace 1:05.30  1:04.60
Tawa Swimming Club 1320 Rolston-Larking, Jenna 1:05.60  1:04.88

C - Final
Albany Creek Swim Club Inc 1521 Jacobson, Rebecca 1:03.17  1:04.79
Capital Swim Club 1822 Iggo, Jess 1:04.26  1:05.87
Parnell Swimming 1423 Lockie, Nicole 1:04.54  1:05.30
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2017 NZ Short Course Championships - 3/10/2017 to 7/10/2017

Results - Session 8 - Finals

C - Final ...   (Event 130  Women 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Otumoetai Swimming Club 1824 Matthews, Ruby 1:05.35  1:04.94
Howick Pakuranga 1725 Ancliffe, Holly 1:05.71  1:05.25
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1626 Kelly, Claudia 1:06.32  1:05.77
St Paul's Swimming Club 1527 Miller, Sarah 1:06.41  1:05.45
Capital Swim Club 1428 Irving, Sophie 1:06.52  1:05.48
Enterprise Swim Club 1329 Finau, Tyler 1:06.96  1:05.82
Murihiku Swimming Club 15--- McKenzie, Amelia DQ  1:05.87

D - Final
Parnell Swimming 1631 Rodgers, Imogen 1:05.94  1:05.95
Nelson South Swim Club 1732 Foster, Clara 1:05.96  1:06.22
Wharenui Swim Club 1733 Owen, Justine 1:06.30  1:06.91
Fairfield Swimming Club 1534 Tofaeono, Peyton 1:06.73  1:06.99
Pukekohe Swimming Club 2035 Hogan, Holley 1:06.75  1:06.56
Tawa Swimming Club 1536 Helm, Katie 1:06.85  1:06.96
Taieri Swimming Club 14*37 Summers, Jordan 1:07.84  1:06.23
Wharenui Swim Club 15*37 Ponga, Evelyn 1:07.84  1:07.04
Zenith Asc 1639 Paterson, Esme 1:07.85  1:06.91
Aquagym Swimming Club 2340 Burgess, Claire 1:07.97  1:07.06

 
Event 230  Women 100 SC Meter Butterfly Para Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
North Shore Swimming Club 28--- McPherson%, Bryall DQ  1:22.80

 
Event 31  Girls 13 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Neptune Swim Club 131 Fairweather, Erika 8:58.05  9:00.29
Napier Aquahawks 132 Ross, Mahina 9:27.14  9:36.41
Fairfield Swimming Club 133 Williams, Jordyn 9:33.97  9:35.43
North Shore Swimming Club 134 Seaman, Chloe 9:40.53  9:30.09
Liz van Welie Aquatics 135 Mahon, Emily 9:45.94  9:36.63
Jasi Swim Club 136 Rhodes, Leila 9:47.87  9:56.86
St Peter's Swimming Club 137 van Niekerk, Jamie 9:53.01  9:51.81
Fairfield Swimming Club 138 Kennedy, Ella 9:55.30  9:59.74
Liz van Welie Aquatics 139 Cummings, Sarah 9:59.58  9:50.85
Nelson South Swim Club 1310 Old, Ilaria 10:01.44  9:59.73
Capital Swim Club 1311 Jacobs, Gabriella 10:05.10  9:51.81

 
Event 31  Girls 14 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tasman Swim Club 141 Thomas, Sierra 9:09.89  9:18.08
Liz van Welie Aquatics 142 Cummings, Olivia 9:17.05  9:28.02
Ashburton Swim Team 143 Middleton, Bree 9:18.44  9:19.10
Pirates Swim Team 144 Pulham, Hannah 9:22.80  9:28.92
North Shore Swimming Club 145 Teaukura, Star 9:23.95  9:24.05
Oamaru Swimming Club 146 Keeling, Penny 9:26.90  9:31.06
Liz van Welie Aquatics 147 Hoskin, Ella 9:28.65  9:27.50
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 148 Taylor, Sophia 9:32.19  9:31.74
Howick Pakuranga 149 Hill, Brooke 9:32.89  9:36.47
United Swimming Club 1410 Tattersfield, Chloe 9:32.94  9:38.13
Tasman Swim Club 1411 Smale, Abbey 9:34.10  9:33.25
Tasman Swim Club 1412 Anderson, Bree 9:35.90  9:20.26
Tasman Swim Club 1413 Riley, Piper 9:37.46  9:29.45
Hillcrest Swim Club 1414 Maultsaid, Emma 9:37.60  9:47.97
Neptune Swim Club 1415 McCane, Zoe 9:47.59  9:45.21
Howick Pakuranga 1416 Green, Caitlin 9:48.65  9:31.39
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Results - Session 8 - Finals

(Event 31  Girls 14 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tasman Swim Club 1417 Alexander, Sophie 9:53.11  9:33.44
Matamata Swim Club 1418 Rogers, Jordan 9:54.81  9:48.24
Swim Rotorua 1419 Spear, Emily 10:03.58  9:45.43

 
Event 31  Women 15 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Kiwi West Aquatics 151 Cutler, Paris 9:07.53  9:04.58
Hillcrest Swim Club 152 McCarthy, Gina 9:08.04  9:02.30
Neptune Swim Club 153 Law, Molly 9:09.81  9:06.26
Parnell Swimming 154 McLaren, Annabelle 9:11.02  9:22.32
Fairfield Swimming Club 155 Sosa, Kaitlyn 9:12.23  9:09.48
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 156 North, Lucy 9:14.68  9:18.00
Pirates Swim Team 157 Borlase, Julia 9:16.76  9:25.41
St Paul's Swimming Club 158 Miller, Sarah 9:21.82  9:20.62
Ace Swimming Club 159 Chapman, Madison 9:22.49  9:42.91
Napier Aquahawks 1510 Birkett, Sarah 9:24.17  9:40.73
Kawana Waters SC Inc 1511 May, Emma 9:31.52  9:31.49
Pirates Swim Team 1512 Borlase, Lucy 9:39.14  9:41.93
Swim Rotorua 1513 Cox, Skye 9:58.39  9:41.37
Tasman Swim Club 1514 Friend, Leah 10:11.90  9:43.74

 
Event 31  Women 16 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Coast Swimming Club 161 Thomas, Eve 8:55.27  9:01.24
Kiwi West Aquatics 162 Humphreys, Piper 9:00.91  9:02.35
Neptune Swim Club 163 Crooks, Cecilia 9:08.11  9:00.59
Napier Aquahawks 164 Kamper, Alena 9:11.63  9:25.03
Albany Creek Swim Club Inc 165 Carsley, Mackenzie 9:11.84  9:08.04
Albany Creek Swim Club Inc 166 Thompson, Brianna 9:22.90  9:22.65
Pirates Swim Team 167 Hogg, Julia 9:28.75  9:26.43
North Shore Swimming Club 168 Hollick, Jade 9:30.80  9:22.25
Greerton Swimming Club 169 Pugh, Mia 9:41.06  9:33.75
Fairymead Swimming Club 1610 Pyne, Cheyenne 9:43.04  9:37.22

 
Event 31  Women 17-18 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Northwave Swim Club 181 McIntosh, Hayley 8:38.20  8:28.27
Enterprise Swim Club 172 Corrin, Olivia 8:44.82  8:43.21
North Shore Swimming Club 183 Cropp, Jacey 9:03.48  8:49.65
SwimZone Racing 174 Heath, Ruby 9:08.88  9:04.01
Pukekohe Swimming Club 175 Cheyne, Rebecca 9:13.55  9:01.31
Te Awamutu Swim Club 176 Veale, Chloe 9:22.01  9:24.24
Greerton Swimming Club 177 Bradley, Tessa 9:24.49  9:25.59
Te Awamutu Swim Club 178 Ouwehand, Vanessa 9:24.81  9:03.25
Mt Wellington Swimming 189 Phillips, Courtney 9:25.38  9:35.52
St Peter's Swimming Club 1710 Blackwood, Hannah 9:29.81  9:16.88
Pirates Swim Team 1711 Mitchell, Aliesha 9:30.32  9:13.62
Fairfield Swimming Club 1712 Lewis, Sophie 9:30.37  9:17.39
Greerton Swimming Club 1713 Browne, Ella 9:35.30  9:27.00
Albany Creek Swim Club Inc 1714 Clarke, Maddison 9:39.09  9:36.13

 
Event 31  Women 19 & Over 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fairfield Swimming Club 191 Ashby, Claudia 8:57.51  8:56.12
Zenith Asc 222 Gillespie, Stefannie 8:57.76  9:07.46



Sir Owen G Glenn Natnl Aquatic Centre - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:11 PM  6/10/2017  Page 7

2017 NZ Short Course Championships - 3/10/2017 to 7/10/2017

Results - Session 8 - Finals
 
Event 31  Women 13 & Over 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Northwave Swim Club 181 McIntosh, Hayley 8:38.20  8:28.27
Enterprise Swim Club 172 Corrin, Olivia 8:44.82  8:43.21
Coast Swimming Club 163 Thomas, Eve 8:55.27  9:01.24
Fairfield Swimming Club 194 Ashby, Claudia 8:57.51  8:56.12
Zenith Asc 225 Gillespie, Stefannie 8:57.76  9:07.46
Neptune Swim Club 136 Fairweather, Erika 8:58.05  9:00.29
Kiwi West Aquatics 167 Humphreys, Piper 9:00.91  9:02.35
North Shore Swimming Club 188 Cropp, Jacey 9:03.48  8:49.65
Kiwi West Aquatics 159 Cutler, Paris 9:07.53  9:04.58
Hillcrest Swim Club 1510 McCarthy, Gina 9:08.04  9:02.30
Neptune Swim Club 1611 Crooks, Cecilia 9:08.11  9:00.59
SwimZone Racing 1712 Heath, Ruby 9:08.88  9:04.01
Neptune Swim Club 1513 Law, Molly 9:09.81  9:06.26
Tasman Swim Club 1414 Thomas, Sierra 9:09.89  9:18.08
Parnell Swimming 1515 McLaren, Annabelle 9:11.02  9:22.32
Napier Aquahawks 1616 Kamper, Alena 9:11.63  9:25.03
Albany Creek Swim Club Inc 1617 Carsley, Mackenzie 9:11.84  9:08.04
Fairfield Swimming Club 1518 Sosa, Kaitlyn 9:12.23  9:09.48
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1719 Cheyne, Rebecca 9:13.55  9:01.31
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1520 North, Lucy 9:14.68  9:18.00
Pirates Swim Team 1521 Borlase, Julia 9:16.76  9:25.41
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1422 Cummings, Olivia 9:17.05  9:28.02
Ashburton Swim Team 1423 Middleton, Bree 9:18.44  9:19.10
St Paul's Swimming Club 1524 Miller, Sarah 9:21.82  9:20.62
Te Awamutu Swim Club 1725 Veale, Chloe 9:22.01  9:24.24
Ace Swimming Club 1526 Chapman, Madison 9:22.49  9:42.91
Pirates Swim Team 1427 Pulham, Hannah 9:22.80  9:28.92
Albany Creek Swim Club Inc 1628 Thompson, Brianna 9:22.90  9:22.65
North Shore Swimming Club 1429 Teaukura, Star 9:23.95  9:24.05
Napier Aquahawks 1530 Birkett, Sarah 9:24.17  9:40.73
Greerton Swimming Club 1731 Bradley, Tessa 9:24.49  9:25.59
Te Awamutu Swim Club 1732 Ouwehand, Vanessa 9:24.81  9:03.25
Mt Wellington Swimming 1833 Phillips, Courtney 9:25.38  9:35.52
Oamaru Swimming Club 1434 Keeling, Penny 9:26.90  9:31.06
Napier Aquahawks 1335 Ross, Mahina 9:27.14  9:36.41
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1436 Hoskin, Ella 9:28.65  9:27.50
Pirates Swim Team 1637 Hogg, Julia 9:28.75  9:26.43
St Peter's Swimming Club 1738 Blackwood, Hannah 9:29.81  9:16.88
Pirates Swim Team 1739 Mitchell, Aliesha 9:30.32  9:13.62
Fairfield Swimming Club 1740 Lewis, Sophie 9:30.37  9:17.39
North Shore Swimming Club 1641 Hollick, Jade 9:30.80  9:22.25
Kawana Waters SC Inc 1542 May, Emma 9:31.52  9:31.49
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1443 Taylor, Sophia 9:32.19  9:31.74
Howick Pakuranga 1444 Hill, Brooke 9:32.89  9:36.47
United Swimming Club 1445 Tattersfield, Chloe 9:32.94  9:38.13
Fairfield Swimming Club 1346 Williams, Jordyn 9:33.97  9:35.43
Tasman Swim Club 1447 Smale, Abbey 9:34.10  9:33.25
Greerton Swimming Club 1748 Browne, Ella 9:35.30  9:27.00
Tasman Swim Club 1449 Anderson, Bree 9:35.90  9:20.26
Tasman Swim Club 1450 Riley, Piper 9:37.46  9:29.45
Hillcrest Swim Club 1451 Maultsaid, Emma 9:37.60  9:47.97
Albany Creek Swim Club Inc 1752 Clarke, Maddison 9:39.09  9:36.13
Pirates Swim Team 1553 Borlase, Lucy 9:39.14  9:41.93
North Shore Swimming Club 1354 Seaman, Chloe 9:40.53  9:30.09
Greerton Swimming Club 1655 Pugh, Mia 9:41.06  9:33.75
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2017 NZ Short Course Championships - 3/10/2017 to 7/10/2017

Results - Session 8 - Finals

(Event 31  Women 13 & Over 800 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fairymead Swimming Club 1656 Pyne, Cheyenne 9:43.04  9:37.22
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1357 Mahon, Emily 9:45.94  9:36.63
Neptune Swim Club 1458 McCane, Zoe 9:47.59  9:45.21
Jasi Swim Club 1359 Rhodes, Leila 9:47.87  9:56.86
Howick Pakuranga 1460 Green, Caitlin 9:48.65  9:31.39
St Peter's Swimming Club 1361 van Niekerk, Jamie 9:53.01  9:51.81
Tasman Swim Club 1462 Alexander, Sophie 9:53.11  9:33.44
Matamata Swim Club 1463 Rogers, Jordan 9:54.81  9:48.24
Fairfield Swimming Club 1364 Kennedy, Ella 9:55.30  9:59.74
Swim Rotorua 1565 Cox, Skye 9:58.39  9:41.37
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1366 Cummings, Sarah 9:59.58  9:50.85
Nelson South Swim Club 1367 Old, Ilaria 10:01.44  9:59.73
Swim Rotorua 1468 Spear, Emily 10:03.58  9:45.43
Capital Swim Club 1369 Jacobs, Gabriella 10:05.10  9:51.81
Tasman Swim Club 1570 Friend, Leah 10:11.90  9:43.74

 
Event 32  Men 200 SC Meter Freestyle Club Relay Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Howick Pakuranga 1:30.37  1:32.97
    A2 North Shore Swimming Club 1:32.06  1:33.00
    A3 Heretaunga Sundevils 1:32.11  1:34.45
    B4 North Shore Swimming Club 1:33.32  1:37.46
    A5 Albany Creek Swim Club Inc 1:34.72  1:33.40
    A6 Capital Swim Club 1:35.50  1:38.45
    A7 Coast Swimming Club 1:35.76  1:32.00
    A8 Aquagym Swimming Club 1:35.77  1:36.23
    A9 St Peter's Swimming Club 1:35.98  1:37.65
    A10 Ferny Hills SC 1:36.58  1:39.40
    A11 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1:37.16  1:37.69
    A12 United Swimming Club 1:37.78  1:38.96
    A13 Wharenui Swim Club 1:37.81  1:38.57
    B14 Coast Swimming Club 1:38.29  1:35.00
    B15 Albany Creek Swim Club Inc 1:38.43  1:39.80
    B16 Howick Pakuranga 1:38.50  1:41.29
    A17 Jasi Swim Club 1:39.21  1:40.21
    A18 Greerton Swimming Club 1:40.54  1:45.64
    B19 Capital Swim Club 1:41.91  NT
    A20 Fairfield Swimming Club 1:42.28  1:44.26
    A21 Pukekohe Swimming Club 1:42.43  1:42.44
    A22 Tasman Swim Club 1:42.45  1:45.71
    B23 United Swimming Club 1:43.08  1:43.52
    A24 Otumoetai Swimming Club 1:43.55  NT
    A25 Nelson South Swim Club 1:44.51  1:48.34
    C26 Albany Creek Swim Club Inc 1:46.37  1:46.20
    A27 St Paul's Swimming Club 1:46.69  1:48.75
    C28 Capital Swim Club 1:48.48  1:55.09

 
Event 33  Women 200 SC Meter Freestyle Club Relay Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 United Swimming Club 1:42.46  1:42.03
    A2 North Shore Swimming Club 1:44.38  1:44.82
    B3 United Swimming Club 1:46.12  1:47.36
    A4 Coast Swimming Club 1:46.52  1:45.00
    A5 Jasi Swim Club 1:48.43  1:49.70
    A6 Albany Creek Swim Club Inc 1:48.86  1:50.50
    A7 Fairfield Swimming Club 1:49.45  1:49.00
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2017 NZ Short Course Championships - 3/10/2017 to 7/10/2017

Results - Session 8 - Finals

(Event 33  Women 200 SC Meter Freestyle Club Relay Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A8 Aquagym Swimming Club 1:49.80  1:50.24
    A9 Neptune Swim Club 1:50.18  1:48.72
    A10 Capital Swim Club 1:50.48  1:51.99
    A11 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1:50.53  1:55.20
    A12 Howick Pakuranga 1:50.77  1:53.23
    B13 North Shore Swimming Club 1:50.99  1:50.44
    A14 Hillcrest Swim Club 1:52.36  1:54.52
    A15 Pukekohe Swimming Club 1:52.39  1:52.63
    A16 St Paul's Swimming Club 1:53.21  1:54.05
    A17 Wharenui Swim Club 1:54.52  1:54.52
    A18 Liz van Welie Aquatics 1:54.81  1:54.71
    A19 Greerton Swimming Club 1:54.91  1:53.45
    A20 Tasman Swim Club 1:55.24  1:54.96
    B21 Albany Creek Swim Club Inc 1:55.28  1:59.00
    B22 Neptune Swim Club 1:55.48  1:54.90
    A23 Nelson South Swim Club 1:55.83  1:56.56
    B24 Capital Swim Club 1:57.55  1:54.48
    B25 Tasman Swim Club 2:01.71  2:00.56


